
Saturday, March 23 | Passion (Palm) Sunday 
  4:00 pm – English (Lenten Mission: Fr. David Reilander) 
 

Sunday, March 24 | Passion (Palm) Sunday 
  9:00 am – English (Lenten Mission: Fr. David Reilander) 
  1:00 pm – Polish 
  3:00 pm – Korean 
 

Monday, March 25 | Lenten Mission 
The Anatomy of Reconciliation (Fr. Reilander) 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
    7:00 pm – English (Lenten Mission) 

 

Tuesday, March 26 | Lenten Mission 
Offering Forgiveness (Fr. Reilander) 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
    7:00 pm – English (Lenten Mission) 

 

Wednesday, March 27 | Lenten Mission 
Asking for Forgiveness (Fr. Reilander) 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 

    6:30 pm – Scriptural Stations of the Cross 

    7:00 pm – English (Lenten Mission & Reconciliation Service) 

 

Thursday, March 28 | Holy (Maundy) Thursday 
    7:00 pm – English Mass 
    9:00 pm – Korean Mass 

Until Midnight: Adoration at the Altar of Repose 

 

Friday, March 29 | Good Friday 
 10:00 am – Stations of the Cross 
   2:45 pm – Chaplet of Divine Mercy (First Day: Nine-Day Novena) 
   3:00 pm – Good Friday Service 
   6:30 pm – Korean Stations of the Cross 

   7:00 pm – Korean Good Friday Service 

 

Saturday, March 30 | Holy Saturday 
   7:15 pm – Chaplet of Divine Mercy (Second Day: Nine-Day Novena) 
   7:30 pm – Easter Vigil 
 10:30 pm – Korean Easter Vigil 

 

Sunday, March 31 | Easter Sunday 
    9:00 am – English Mass 
  10:00 am – Chaplet of Divine Mercy (Third Day: Nine-Day Novena) 
    1:00 pm – Polish Mass 
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Mass Schedule : Holy Week 2024 



Friday   March 29 | Good Friday 

   2:45 pm – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
   3:00 pm – Good Friday Service 
 

Saturday  March 30 | Holy Saturday 

   7:15 pm – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
   7:30 pm – Easter Vigil 
 

Sunday  March 31 | Easter Sunday 

    9:00 am – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
 

Monday  April 1 | Easter Octave 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
 

Tuesday  April 2 | Easter Octave 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 

 

Wednesday  April 3 | Easter Octave 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
 

Thursday  April 4 | Easter Octave 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
 

Friday   April 5 | Easter Octave 

  12:05 pm – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 

 

Saturday  April 6 | Easter Octave 

    9:00 am – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 

 

Sunday  April 7 | Divine Mercy Sunday 

    9:00 am – English Mass 
After Mass – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 

    2:00 pm – Confessions 
    2:45 pm – Chaplet of Divine Mercy 
    3:00 pm – Divine Mercy Sunday Special Mass (English) 

Divine Mercy Novena 2024 
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